

TABULATION OF BIDS

FINAL

CONTRACT TITLE : MICROSURFACING CENTRAL AND SOUTH, FY 2012

CALL ORDER : 001

CONTRACT ID : T201206802.01

COUNTIES : KENT

LETTING DATE : 12/20/12

DISTRICT : M8

STATE/FEDERAL AID NO: T201206802

CONTRACT TIME : 240 CALENDAR DAYS

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

TO BE DETERMINED

PROJECT(S) : T201206802

MICROSURFACING CENTRAL AND SOUTH, FY 2012

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING : Contract was awarded on 03/07/13 to vendor ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

RANK	VENDOR NAME				TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				\$ 14,277,612.15		145.8057%	100.0000%
1	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC., P O BOX 530, HAMMONTON, NJ, 08037				\$ 9,792,215.39		100.0000%	68.5844%
2	ROADWAY MANAGEMENT, INC, 1936 LEE RD, WINTER PARK, FL, 32789				\$ 11,192,407.13		114.2990%	78.3913%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) ROADWAY MANAGEMENT INC	
ITEM DESCRIPTION				QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
SECTION 0001 Category 0001									
0010	403511			4141.000	TON	63.00000	260883.00	80.00000	331280.00
POLYMER-MODIFIED EMULSION									108.00000
MICRO-SURFACING									447228.00
0020	403512			2554458.000	SY	2.06000	5262183.48	2.19000	5594263.02
POLYMER-MODIFIED EMULSION									2.60000
MICRO-SURFACING, ROLLED									6641590.80
0030	406507			2604160.000	LF	1.81000	4713529.60	0.25000	651040.00
CRACK SEALING									0.20000
0040	743007			381.000	HOUR	75.00000	28575.00	75.00000	28575.00
TRAFFIC OFFICERS									75.00000
0050	743051			14358.000	HOUR	46.66000	669944.28	46.66000	669944.28
FLAGGER, KENT COUNTY, STATE									46.66000
0060	743052			3855.000	HOUR	50.80000	195834.00	50.80000	195834.00
FLAGGER, SUSSEX COUNTY, STATE									50.80000
0070	743063			2215.000	HOUR	67.66000	149866.90	67.66000	149866.90
FLAGGER, KENT COUNTY, STATE, OVERTIME									67.66000
0080	743064			534.000	HOUR	73.66000	39334.44	73.66000	39334.44
FLAGGER, SUSSEX COUNTY, STATE, OVERTIME									73.66000
0090	748015			8607.000	SF	3.97000	34169.79	4.48000	38559.36
PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING,									3.10000
SYMBOL/LEGEND ALKYD-THERMOPLAST IC									26681.70
0100	748016			2798.000	LF	1.64000	4588.72	2.88000	8058.24
PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING,									2.05000
ALKYD-THERMOPLASTIC, 8"									5735.90

TABULATION OF BIDS

FINAL

CONTRACT TITLE : MICROSURFACING CENTRAL AND SOUTH, FY 2012

CALL ORDER : 001

CONTRACT ID : T201206802.01

COUNTIES : KENT

LETTING DATE : 12/20/12

DISTRICT : M8

SET-ASIDE :

			(0)		(1)		(2)	
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		ROADWAY MANAGEMENT INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0110 748019	5283398.000	LF	0.15000	792509.70	0.18500	977428.63	0.20000	1056679.6
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT, 4"								
0120 748026	16276.000	SF	0.75000	12207.00	1.18000	19205.68	0.55000	8951.80
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT SYMBOL/LEGEND								
0130 748036	1590881.000	LF	0.65000	1034072.65	0.21600	343630.30	0.21000	334085.01
PAINTING OF WHITE OR YELLOW, 5" LINE								
0140 748502	3916.000	EACH	29.40000	115130.40	28.68000	112310.88	26.00000	101816.00
RAISED/RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER								
0150 748506	23258.000	LF	0.39000	9070.62	0.38000	8838.04	0.32000	7442.56
PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING, EPOXY								
RESIN PAINT, 4"								
0160 748548	1027563.000	LF	0.39000	400749.57	0.39000	400749.57	0.37000	380198.31
PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING, EPOXY								
RESIN PAINT, WHITE/YELLOW, 5"								
0170 748553	35.000	EACH	441.00000	15435.00	335.00000	11725.00	205.00000	7175.00
PREFORMED RETROREFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC								
PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BIKE SYMBOL								
0180 763000		LUMP	423167.00000	423167.00	65000.00000	65000.00	452000.00000	452000.00
INITIAL EXPENSE								
0190 763632	3916.000	EACH	21.00000	82236.00	17.00000	66572.00	2.05000	8027.80
REMOVAL OF RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER								
0200 763643		LUMP	34125.00000	34125.00	80000.05000	80000.05	110408.03000	110408.03
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, ALL INCLUSIVE								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	14,277,612.15	\$	9,792,215.39	\$	11,192,407.13
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	14,277,612.15	\$	9,792,215.39	\$	11,192,407.13
DBE GOALS			0	%		%		%